Permit Number
RES-2020-1106
COM-2020-1209
RPLM-2020-1313
Well-2020-1249
RMEC-2020-1277
COM-2020-1226
RPLM-2020-1206
RELE-2020-1194
ENG-2020-1205
RMEC-2020-1198
RMEC-2020-1153
RELE-2020-1067
CMEC-2020-1242
RMEC-2020-1193
RES-2019-0177
2018-00001658
FIREC-2020-1196
RES-2020-1096
RES-2020-0170
RES-2020-0198
RES-2020-0118
RMEC-2020-1311
RES-2020-1176
RMEC-2020-1265
CELE-2019-0013
RMEC-2020-1253
CPLM-2020-1287
RPLM-2020-1175
RMEC-2020-1197
RES-2020-1247
RELE-2020-1260
RES-2020-1207
SIGN-2020-1208
2018-0000243
FIREC-2020-1051
COM-2020-1204
SEPT-2020-1149
RMEC-2020-1218
RES-2020-1317
RES-2020-1248
COM-2020-1044
RES-2020-0207
RMEC-2020-1233
RPLM-2020-1212
CPLM-2020-1227
2016-0000817
SIGN-2020-1236
FIREC-2020-1276
RMEC-2020-1183
FIREC-2020-0008
SIGN-2020-0007
RELE-2020-1113
COM-2020-0046
FIREC-2020-1219
FIREC-2020-1050
RES-2020-1105
CPLM-2020-1168
RMEC-2020-1213

Main Address

974 VILLA ST

4751 COCHISE ST

2616 WILMA WAY

1841 S DEER RUN RD
901 W WINNIE LN

2600 N CARSON ST
2421 MEADOWBROOK LN
4655 NORTHVIEW DR
3809 N CARSON ST

512 W 3RD ST

2475 AVERY RD

3487 NORTHGATE LN
600 E williams

1722 DOGLEG RD

755 THOMPSON ST
2989 HWY 50 E

5070 SIGSTROM DR
2689 WELLINGTON SOUTH
5310 GENTRY LN

10 COMBS CIR

3854 BONNIE PL

2200 HUDSON DR

3625 RED LEAF DR

450 MARSH RD

680 HOT SPRINGS RD
2900 CORTEZ STREET
841 N ROOP ST

441 ALLOUETTE WAY #4
701 PIOCHE ST

1670 SALMON DR

505 BATH ST

1482 Tule Peak Circle
2989 HWY 50 E

1500 OLD HOT SPRINGS RD
1600 MEDICAL PKWY
501 S DIVISION ST

4401 NUMAGA PASS RD
4504 MUSTANG DR
1310 N EDMONDS DR #14
4201 SANDY CIR

2801 LOCKHEED WAY
4501 Garnet Way

1045 E OVERLAND ST
1745 NORTHRIDGE DR
1715 N CARSON ST
4333 TIMBERLINE DR
3883 S CARSON ST
3636 ARROWHEAD DR
956 STANFORD DR

972 RETAILCT

444 E Williams St #16
2621 CHRISTMAS TREE DR
2727 LOCKHEED WAY
3620 N CARSON ST
2300 ARROWHEAD DR
978 VILLA ST

220 E WILLIAM ST

2656 WATERFORD PL

Permit Type

Residential

Commercial

Plumbing (Residential)
Well

Mechanical (Residential)
Commercial

Plumbing (Residential)
Electrical Residential
Engineering Permit
Mechanical (Residential)
Mechanical (Residential)
Electrical Residential
Mechanical (Commercial)
Mechanical (Residential)
Residential

Sign

Fire Construction
Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Mechanical (Residential)
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)
Electrical Commercial
Mechanical (Residential)
Plumbing (Commercial)
Plumbing (Residential)
Mechanical (Residential)
Residential

Electrical Residential
Residential

Sign

Pool

Fire Construction
Commercial

Septic

Mechanical (Residential)
Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Mechanical (Residential)
Plumbing (Residential)
Plumbing (Commercial)
Residential

Sign

Fire Construction
Mechanical (Residential)
Fire Construction

Sign

Electrical Residential
Commercial

Fire Construction

Fire Construction
Residential

Plumbing (Commercial)
Mechanical (Residential)

Work Class

Master Plan - Duplicate (Attached)
Accessory Structure

Water Heater Replacement
Well Deepening

HVAC

Demolition - Interior

Water Heater Replacement
Solar

Engineering

HVAC

HVAC

Solar

HVAC

HVAC

Single Family Detached New
Freestanding

Fire Communication
Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Accessory Structure

Reroof

Single Family Detached New
HVAC

Single Family Detached New
HVAC

Solar

HVAC

Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Water Heater Replacement
HVAC

Reroof

Service Change

Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Freestanding

Commercial

Fire Alarm Commercial
Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Change to Leech Line

HVAC

Reroof

Reroof

Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Single Family Detached New
HVAC

Water Heater Replacement
Water Heater Replacement
Single Family Detached New
Wall Mounted

Fire Alarm Commercial
HVAC

Fire Alarm Commercial

Wall Mounted

Solar

Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Fixed Fire Protection System
Fire Communication

Master Plan - Duplicate (Attached)
Alteration, Remodel, Repair
HVAC

Issue Date
4/20/2020
4/21/2020
4/27/2020
4/23/2020
4/24/2020
4/21/2020
4/9/2020

4/14/2020
4/20/2020
4/9/2020

4/1/2020

4/21/2020
4/16/2020
4/7/2020

4/14/2020
4/3/2020

4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/29/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/27/2020
4/24/2020
4/21/2020
4/16/2020
4/21/2020
4/23/2020
4/6/2020

4/8/2020

4/19/2020
4/20/2020
4/10/2020
4/17/2020
4/23/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/6/2020

4/13/2020
4/27/2020
4/20/2020
4/8/2020

4/6/2020

4/15/2020
4/9/2020

4/14/2020
4/30/2020
4/15/2020
4/23/2020
4/6/2020

4/15/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/2/2020

4/16/2020
4/7/2020

4/20/2020
4/2/2020

4/10/2020

Square Feet
1,468.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
3,600.00
1,549.00
326.70
5,580.00
0.00
0.00
467.22
0.00
0.00
1,600.00
0.00
29,500.00
438.00
0.00
5,100.00
1,362.00
2,864.00
2,130.00
0.00
8,764.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,800.00
1,144.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
43.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,700.00
27.00
1,528.00
2,950.00
0.00
0.00
55.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
50,000.00
25.80
1.00
0.00
61,958.00
33,484.00
1,313.00
0.00
0.00

Valuation
190,245.00
60,000.00
1,000.00
20,000.00
16,844.00
10,000.00
1,800.00
13,211.10
32,000.00
7,267.00
20,430.00
32,310.00
100,000.00
8,000.00
320,000.00
20,000.00
350.00
75,000.00
10,000.00
23,720.00
125,075.00
20,000.00
397,653.00
3,549.00
421,500.00
9,447.00
139,178.00
1,000.00
3,750.00
9,980.00
1,400.00
1,275.00
0.00
80,000.00
1,000.00
1,750.00
0.00
10,881.00
13,750.00
16,775.00
16,500.00
350,000.00
11,749.00
1,000.00
13,507.57
180,000.00
10,102.00
1,500.00
12,421.00
45,000.00
2,200.00
15,000.00
4,500.00
4,500.00
412.00
169,288.00
2,500.00
3,313.00

Parcel Number
00437130
00928203
00266205
01009705
00112105
00103225
00949413
01019123
00239135
00312304
00889704
00248229
00214599
01060316
00310120
00816304
00881638
00737103
01026115
00711105
00985114
01021309
00765228
01037416
00205212
00952701
00218101
00431112
00946309
00884210
00114320
01073716
00816310
00812339
00753146
00310301
00712207
01036414
00835319
00716204
00506116
00809310
00918606
00259213
00209107
00727310
00912315
00505114
01044149
00275101
00214413
00747406
00506114
00746132
00507204
00437129
00215506
00740128

Company

CAPSTONE

KDC CONSTRUCTION

Tech Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Capital City Well Drilling
SIERRA AIR INC

Root-O-Matic Inc.

Go Solar Group

Tim Milton Construction, LLC
SIERRA AIR INC

SIERRA AIR INC

Freedom Forever

Nevada Chiller and Boiler
SIERRA AIR INC

TOM PETERS CONSTRUCTION INC
CUSTOM SIGN AND CRANE, LLC
burgarello alarm

SIERRA DESIGN CONSTRUCTION LLC
Tom Goldston Roofing

Project One

Capital Control Systems, Inc.

Cavallero Heating & Air Cond., Inc.
Simple Power Solar

RHP Mechanical

D&D Plumbing

Tech Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Roper's Heating & Air

EAST FORK ROOFING LLC
Central Systems Electric, Inc.
Western Pacific Electric
CUSTOM SIGN AND CRANE, LLC
Terra Firma

Delta Fire Systems

GILL CONSTRUCTION

DEJAVU CONSTRUCTION
SIERRA AIR INC

CTR Roof LTD

CID ROOFING LLC

Bowlin Built

DG HAND CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Lincoln Heating & Air

Tech Plumbing & Heating Inc.
MASTER SERVICE PLUMBING INC
RIDGELINE DEVELOPMENT LLC
CUSTOM SIGN AND CRANE, LLC
Johnson Controls

Lincoln Heating & Air

ABC Fire

Alpine Signs

Tesla

Simerson Construction LLC
StateFire Sales And Service
burgarello alarm

CAPSTONE

BIG HOG PLUMBING INC
Roper's Heating & Air



RES-2020-1235
RMEC-2020-1214
COM-2020-1003
RES-2020-1177
ENG-2020-1018
RMEC-2020-1252
RES-2020-1230
2019-1560-000-SFHN-00
RMEC-2020-1264
SEPT-2020-1299
FIREC-2020-0014
RES-2020-1231
RES-2020-0136

423 CORBETT ST

2370 DAMON ROAD
5998 MORGAN MILL RD
3130 STAFFORD WAY
1102 N CARSON ST
3368 STAFFORD WAY
1309 SHADY OAK DR
4197 SIENA DR

3497 DARTMOUTH DR
198 E BONANZA DR
3838 HWY 50 E

6134 MCDOWELL RD
190 Plantation Dr

Residential

Mechanical (Residential)
Commercial

Residential

Engineering Permit
Mechanical (Residential)
Residential

Residential

Mechanical (Residential)
Septic

Fire Construction
Residential

Residential

Reroof

HVAC

Tenant Improvement
Alteration, Remodel, Repair
Engineering

HVAC

Reroof

Single Family Detached New
HVAC

Change to Leech Line

Fire Alarm Commercial
Reroof

Addition

4/16/2020
4/10/2020
4/27/2020
4/10/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
4/14/2020
4/14/2020
4/22/2020
4/27/2020
4/13/2020
4/14/2020
4/16/2020

2,400.00
0.00
720.00
1,706.00
0.00
0.00
2,300.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,200.00
1,312.00

11,400.00
20,206.00
25,000.00
100,000.00
275,000.00
3,107.00
10,005.00
310,349.00
10,791.00
1,500.00
1,250.00
17,000.00
85,000.00

00214202
01016128
00853127
00952102
00117805
00964102
00954307
00764224
00736405
00803101
00827131
00889705
00719201

Tom Goldston Roofing
RHP Mechanical

TOM PETERS CONSTRUCTION INC

Levesque Construction llc
Frank Lepori Construction
Roper's Heating & Air
Tom Goldston Roofing

SIERRA AIR INC

BIG HOG PLUMBING INC
CO2 MONITORING LLC
Tom Goldston Roofing
Burson Custom Concrete



